
Team Games W L Win %
Match  
Wins

Division: 1
A Little Bit Off 195 140 55 71.8 2
Floyds II 182 135 47 74.2 2
Pls 1 195 115 80 59.0 1
H N L 195 113 82 57.9 1
Pit Stop 1 169 91 78 53.8 1
Whats The Point 169 91 78 53.8 1
VVV 169 86 83 50.9 1
Division: 2
Fight Or Flight 182 95 87 52.2 2
I Dont Fkn Know 182 88 94 48.4 0
PLS SLP 195 87 108 44.6 0
STUBS 182 66 116 36.3 0
Smoke Eaters Won 169 59 110 34.9 0
The Bullshitters 169 49 120 29.0 0
Just The Tip 169 46 123 27.2 0

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Games Wins PPD MPR Hat
6  
DO

High  
Ton

White 
Horse

9  
MR

TY Floyds II 6 5 27.36 2.15 1 0 0 0 0
MARK OULETTE A Little Bit Off 50 29 24.41 2.70 10 0 0 0 0
Jim Schreiner A Little Bit Off 25 10 24.19 2.82 1 0 2 0 0
LANCE KELLER A Little Bit Off 44 24 23.67 2.33 1 0 0 0 0
JAY Floyds II 6 2 22.26 2.44 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN NYGARD Pls 1 93 52 21.42 2.51 7 0 1 1 0
CARL PLS SLP 12 7 21.30 2.45 1 0 0 0 0
JEREMY BAUER A Little Bit Off 99 54 21.23 2.35 7 1 1 0 0
DARIN RAMSTAD Floyds II 92 37 20.62 2.13 7 0 0 0 0
DENNIS ROSE H N L 99 47 20.06 2.09 5 0 0 0 1

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT DARTS
INCLUDING PLAYOFFS



Andrew Munter Fight Or Flight 92 39 19.79 2.17 6 0 0 0 1
Brandon Schreiner Floyds II 86 37 19.77 2.20 5 0 0 0 0
CURT KAINZ Pit Stop 1 37 9 19.68 1.77 0 0 0 0 0
CARL Pls 1 45 14 19.52 1.90 1 0 0 0 0
Nick Nelson Whats The Point 61 28 19.50 2.17 5 0 0 0 0
TYLER HOLUB VVV 85 30 19.10 1.94 2 0 0 0 0
Kevin Gapp Pit Stop 1 72 20 18.56 1.98 1 0 1 0 0
Dakota Maruska Floyds II 85 27 18.44 2.06 3 0 0 0 0
DEAN GADBERRY H N L 86 29 18.39 2.10 2 0 0 0 0
BRADY HANSON Floyds II 7 2 18.37 1.71 1 0 0 0 0
Andy Schreiner Floyds II 80 24 18.29 2.06 1 0 0 0 0
TONYA TAYLOR PLS SLP 39 16 18.25 1.90 1 0 0 0 0
IZAK MOROWSKI Smoke Eaters Won 79 24 18.24 1.80 1 0 1 0 0
Ryley Olson Whats The Point 18 4 18.13 1.87 3 0 0 0 0
MIKE JURAN PLS SLP 99 33 17.98 1.68 1 0 0 0 0
JESSE M The Bullshitters 18 4 17.97 1.66 1 0 0 0 0
Chad Dickerson VVV 85 21 17.78 1.64 4 0 0 0 0
Josh Reeeeee I Dont Fkn Know 61 15 17.72 1.77 0 0 0 0 0
Jeric Houdek Fight Or Flight 86 31 17.71 2.00 2 0 0 0 1
ERIC ANDERSON PLS SLP 87 16 17.65 1.57 1 0 0 0 0
Krista Hogfoss Just The Tip 67 18 17.48 1.88 3 0 0 0 0
Levi Elliott Pit Stop 1 79 27 17.42 2.03 1 0 0 1 0
RICH HEART STUBS 86 33 17.39 1.69 1 0 0 0 0
BRYAN Pls 1 12 4 17.38 2.00 1 0 0 0 0
BUTCH Pls 1 6 0 17.33 1.23 0 0 0 0 0
KIRBY VOLTZ Pit Stop 1 79 15 17.30 1.56 0 0 0 0 0
DANIIIII I Dont Fkn Know 19 0 17.13 1.34 0 0 0 0 0
DANNY A STUBS 25 8 17.05 1.63 0 0 0 0 0
DEB Pls 1 6 3 17.02 1.38 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY HIGDEM H N L 99 25 16.90 1.79 0 0 0 0 0
JON PAULSON Pls 1 87 24 16.86 1.73 3 0 0 0 0
Keegan Elliott Pit Stop 1 12 0 16.79 1.23 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY BRENNA Whats The Point 79 15 16.65 1.45 1 0 0 0 0
Nici Siewert Whats The Point 6 0 16.63 1.61 0 0 0 0 0
Derek James I Dont Fkn Know 30 5 16.62 1.38 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE Pls 1 87 13 16.47 1.70 1 0 0 0 0
MARK F The Bullshitters 6 1 16.38 0.58 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Jay Lo I Dont Fkn Know 92 22 16.38 1.87 1 0 0 0 1



Erica Braaten I Dont Fkn Know 43 12 16.38 1.59 1 0 0 0 0
Marcus Kvernen Whats The Point 67 25 16.31 1.83 1 0 0 0 1
NICK Fight Or Flight 62 10 16.30 1.66 1 0 0 0 0
Josh Brenna Whats The Point 67 16 16.24 1.62 1 0 1 0 0
JONA H N L 7 0 16.23 1.57 0 0 0 0 0
Rolly Eberhardt STUBS 85 10 16.21 1.41 0 0 0 0 0
MACKENZIE HOLUB VVV 85 18 16.18 1.38 1 0 0 0 0
Megan Dickerson VVV 85 16 16.10 1.63 1 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY ARCHAMBEAU Fight Or Flight 86 11 16.02 1.46 0 0 0 0 0
Leonardo Seigert III I Dont Fkn Know 73 23 16.00 1.78 1 0 0 0 0
Jason Giedd Pit Stop 1 61 19 15.96 1.65 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE Fight Or Flight 6 3 15.95 2.10 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Schreiner Just The Tip 79 10 15.92 1.37 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Brosius The Bullshitters 79 11 15.62 1.55 0 0 0 0 0
Stephanie Gladue The Bullshitters 79 13 15.58 1.31 1 0 0 0 0
HUNTER OLSWAN I Dont Fkn Know 26 8 15.57 1.73 1 0 0 0 0
LISA HAMANN A Little Bit Off 93 12 15.47 1.66 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad A Little Bit Off 85 11 15.42 1.44 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE BOLSTAD H N L 60 8 15.36 1.31 0 0 1 0 0
Daniel Son Hoil I Dont Fkn Know 6 1 15.07 2.02 0 0 0 0 0
KOL BALSTAD STUBS 92 11 15.06 1.32 1 0 0 0 0
Joanna Strand Just The Tip 85 9 15.06 1.42 1 0 0 0 0
KYLE BRAA10 I Dont Fkn Know 6 1 15.03 1.66 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Trudeau Whats The Point 42 3 14.97 1.40 0 0 0 0 0
Janice Hulst The Bullshitters 54 8 14.89 1.61 1 0 0 0 0
MIRANDA Just The Tip 18 3 14.87 1.21 0 0 0 0 0
Angel Oshkosh Smoke Eaters Won 85 15 14.72 1.43 0 0 0 0 0
CAYDEN F The Bullshitters 19 5 14.70 1.59 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN THOMTON H N L 39 4 14.58 1.78 0 0 0 0 0
James Leland Pls 1 6 3 14.57 1.50 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER BOLSTAD H N L 6 0 14.56 1.00 0 0 0 0 0
SCARLETT Fight Or Flight 6 0 14.54 1.50 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF CONNER Smoke Eaters Won 85 12 14.54 1.31 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY P Just The Tip 6 0 14.41 1.04 0 0 0 0 0
TORY PIETRUSZEWSKI PLS SLP 67 5 14.39 1.63 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HART STUBS 62 3 14.37 1.57 0 0 0 0 0
Paige Larson Just The Tip 85 7 14.33 1.11 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Agnes Smoke Eaters Won 85 6 14.26 1.25 1 0 0 0 0



Jake Archambeau Fight Or Flight 30 1 14.13 1.19 0 0 0 0 1
Georgeann Martinson The Bullshitters 85 7 14.11 1.20 0 0 0 0 0
MONICA ELLINGSON PLS SLP 86 6 14.03 1.11 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS MAN I Dont Fkn Know 6 0 13.98 1.32 0 0 0 0 0
JESS Pls 1 54 3 13.95 1.12 0 0 0 0 0
Q STUBS 6 2 13.69 1.05 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Hal Wood Man I Dont Fkn Know 6 1 13.35 1.65 0 0 0 0 0
CODY FLATEN Floyds II 6 1 12.87 1.67 0 0 0 0 0
TRISTIAN MOROWSKI Smoke Eaters Won 6 0 12.82 1.84 0 0 0 0 0
MAX GROTTE STUBS 6 0 12.63 0.90 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINA LELAND Pls 1 6 1 12.24 1.00 0 0 0 0 0
COLIN N STUBS 6 0 12.18 1.41 0 0 0 0 0

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins PPD MPR Hat
6  
DO

High 
Ton

White  
Horse

9   
MR

JEREMY BAUER 99 54 21.23 2.35 7 1 1 0 0
LISA HAMANN 93 12 15.47 1.66 0 0 0 0 0
LANCE KELLER 44 24 23.67 2.33 1 0 0 0 0
MARK OULETTE 50 29 24.41 2.70 10 0 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 85 11 15.42 1.44 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Schreiner 25 10 24.19 2.82 1 0 2 0 0

Team Totals: 396 140 19.25 2.03 19 1 3 0 0

JESSE 6 3 15.95 2.10 0 0 0 0 0
NICK 62 10 16.30 1.66 1 0 0 0 0
SCARLETT 6 0 14.54 1.50 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY ARCHAMBEAU 86 11 16.02 1.46 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Archambeau 30 1 14.13 1.19 0 0 0 0 1
Jeric Houdek 86 31 17.71 2.00 2 0 0 0 1
Andrew Munter 92 39 19.79 2.17 6 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 368 95 17.15 1.77 9 0 0 0 3

A Little Bit Off

Fight Or Flight



JAY 6 2 22.26 2.44 0 0 0 0 0
TY 6 5 27.36 2.15 1 0 0 0 0
CODY FLATEN 6 1 12.87 1.67 0 0 0 0 0
BRADY HANSON 7 2 18.37 1.71 1 0 0 0 0
Dakota Maruska 85 27 18.44 2.06 3 0 0 0 0
DARIN RAMSTAD 92 37 20.62 2.13 7 0 0 0 0
Andy Schreiner 80 24 18.29 2.06 1 0 0 0 0
Brandon Schreiner 86 37 19.77 2.20 5 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 368 135 19.32 2.10 18 0 0 0 0

JONA 7 0 16.23 1.57 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER BOLSTAD 6 0 14.56 1.00 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE BOLSTAD 60 8 15.36 1.31 0 0 1 0 0
DEAN GADBERRY 86 29 18.39 2.10 2 0 0 0 0
JERRY HIGDEM 99 25 16.90 1.79 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS ROSE 99 47 20.06 2.09 5 0 0 0 1
JUSTIN THOMTON 39 4 14.58 1.78 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 396 113 17.44 1.83 7 0 1 0 1

DANIIIII 19 0 17.13 1.34 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE BRAA10 6 1 15.03 1.66 0 0 0 0 0
Erica Braaten 43 12 16.38 1.59 1 0 0 0 0
Thomas Hal Wood Man 6 1 13.35 1.65 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Son Hoil 6 1 15.07 2.02 0 0 0 0 0
Derek James 30 5 16.62 1.38 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Jay Lo 92 22 16.38 1.87 1 0 0 0 1
CHRIS MAN 6 0 13.98 1.32 0 0 0 0 0
HUNTER OLSWAN 26 8 15.57 1.73 1 0 0 0 0
Josh Reeeeee 61 15 17.72 1.77 0 0 0 0 0
Leonardo Seigert III 73 23 16.00 1.78 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 368 88 16.39 1.71 4 0 0 0 1

H N L

I Dont Fkn Know

Floyds II



MIRANDA 18 3 14.87 1.21 0 0 0 0 0
Krista Hogfoss 67 18 17.48 1.88 3 0 0 0 0
Paige Larson 85 7 14.33 1.11 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY P 6 0 14.41 1.04 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Schreiner 79 10 15.92 1.37 0 0 0 0 0
Joanna Strand 85 9 15.06 1.42 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 47 15.50 1.40 4 0 0 0 0

Keegan Elliott 12 0 16.79 1.23 0 0 0 0 0
Levi Elliott 79 27 17.42 2.03 1 0 0 1 0
Kevin Gapp 72 20 18.56 1.98 1 0 1 0 0
Jason Giedd 61 19 15.96 1.65 0 0 0 0 0
CURT KAINZ 37 9 19.68 1.77 0 0 0 0 0
KIRBY VOLTZ 79 15 17.30 1.56 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 90 17.55 1.78 2 0 1 1 0

BRYAN 12 4 17.38 2.00 1 0 0 0 0
BUTCH 6 0 17.33 1.23 0 0 0 0 0
CARL 45 14 19.52 1.90 1 0 0 0 0
DEB 6 3 17.02 1.38 0 0 0 0 0
JESS 54 3 13.95 1.12 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE 87 13 16.47 1.70 1 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINA LELAND 6 1 12.24 1.00 0 0 0 0 0
James Leland 6 3 14.57 1.50 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN NYGARD 93 52 21.42 2.51 7 0 1 1 0
JON PAULSON 87 24 16.86 1.73 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 402 117 17.50 1.79 13 0 1 1 0

CARL 12 7 21.30 2.45 1 0 0 0 0
ERIC ANDERSON 87 16 17.65 1.57 1 0 0 0 0
MONICA ELLINGSON 86 6 14.03 1.11 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE JURAN 99 33 17.98 1.68 1 0 0 0 0
TORY PIETRUSZEWSKI 67 5 14.39 1.63 0 0 0 0 0
TONYA TAYLOR 39 16 18.25 1.90 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 390 83 16.53 1.55 4 0 0 0 0

Pit Stop 1

Pls 1

PLS SLP

Just The Tip



Kyle Agnes 85 6 14.26 1.25 1 0 0 0 0
JEFF CONNER 85 12 14.54 1.31 0 0 0 0 0
IZAK MOROWSKI 79 24 18.24 1.80 1 0 1 0 0
TRISTIAN MOROWSKI 6 0 12.82 1.84 0 0 0 0 0
Angel Oshkosh 85 15 14.72 1.43 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 57 15.28 1.44 2 0 1 0 0

Q 6 2 13.69 1.05 0 0 0 0 0
DANNY A 25 8 17.05 1.63 0 0 0 0 0
KOL BALSTAD 92 11 15.06 1.32 1 0 0 0 0
Rolly Eberhardt 85 10 16.21 1.41 0 0 0 0 0
MAX GROTTE 6 0 12.63 0.90 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HART 62 3 14.37 1.57 0 0 0 0 0
RICH HEART 86 33 17.39 1.69 1 0 0 0 0
COLIN N 6 0 12.18 1.41 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 368 67 15.71 1.47 2 0 0 0 0

Anthony Brosius 79 11 15.62 1.55 0 0 0 0 0
CAYDEN F 19 5 14.70 1.59 0 0 0 0 0
MARK F 6 1 16.38 0.58 0 0 0 0 0
Stephanie Gladue 79 13 15.58 1.31 1 0 0 0 0
Janice Hulst 54 8 14.89 1.61 1 0 0 0 0
JESSE M 18 4 17.97 1.66 1 0 0 0 0
Georgeann Martinson 85 7 14.11 1.20 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 49 15.17 1.41 3 0 0 0 0

Chad Dickerson 85 21 17.78 1.64 4 0 0 0 0
Megan Dickerson 85 16 16.10 1.63 1 0 0 0 0
MACKENZIE HOLUB 85 18 16.18 1.38 1 0 0 0 0
TYLER HOLUB 85 30 19.10 1.94 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 85 17.27 1.64 8 0 0 0 0

VVV

Smoke Eaters Won

STUBS

The Bullshitters



COURTNEY BRENNA 79 15 16.65 1.45 1 0 0 0 0
Josh Brenna 67 16 16.24 1.62 1 0 1 0 0
Marcus Kvernen 67 25 16.31 1.83 1 0 0 0 1
Nick Nelson 61 28 19.50 2.17 5 0 0 0 0
Ryley Olson 18 4 18.13 1.87 3 0 0 0 0
Nici Siewert 6 0 16.63 1.61 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Trudeau 42 3 14.97 1.40 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 340 91 16.86 1.70 11 0 1 0 1

Whats The Point
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